Position

City Manager
Public Works Director

Executive Assistant To City
Manager

Executive Assistant To City
Manager

City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland

Upland

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$281,063
$209,217
$63,452

$55,655

$24,377

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,854
$50,681
$20,214

$9,431

$1,890



