Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Upland	Administration	\$281,063	\$26,854
Public Works Director		Upland	Administration	\$209,217	\$50,681
Executive Assistant To City Manager		Upland	Administration	\$63,452	\$20,214
Executive Assistant To City Manager		Upland	Administration	\$55,655	\$9,431
City Manager		Upland	Administration	\$24,377	\$1,890